
Discover the unique atmosphere of Panorama Restaurant and enjoy modern 
Czech gastronomy in the comfort of the charming landscape of Posázaví.

Our story is based on regional cooperation with local farmers who supply us with 
their best products. We rely on the quality, origin and above all the freshness of all 

ingredients. The experienced team of Panorama Restaurant takes care  
of their perfect processing and turns them into something extremely tasty.

The most important supplier of meat is Ekofarma Kozojedy, which, among other 
things, specializes in the breeding of Aberdeen Angus cattle and original  

Czech “přeštický” pigs.

With us you can taste the best of BIO quality from nearby farms in Posázaví. 
At Panorama Golf Resort we will be happy to prepare any kind of celebration, 

anniversary or other event to create unforgettable moments with your loved ones. 
We will be honoured to share these moments with you and we will take care of 

you down to the smallest detail.

The place is here, unforgettable experiences are up to you!

	 GENERÁLNÍ PARTNER RESORTU 	 PARTNEŘI RESORTU



Breakfast menu

Scrambled eggs
165 CZK

Ham and eggs
215 CZK

Sausages from local farmer Klepiš with mustard
185 CZK

Waffles with yogurt, fruit
185 CZK

Breakfast buffet
395 CZK



Starters

Beef tartare, choux pastry with truffle, aioli, pickled mushrooms
345 CZK

Octopus carpaccio, orange, grapefruit, sesame mayonnaise, jalapeño
365 CZK

Beef tongue, horseradish, green apple
295 CZK

Basil arancini, pepper ketchup, parmesan
275 CZK

Soups

Chicken broth, cappelletti with chicken, truffle, egg 63
145 CZK

Daily soup
90 CZK



Main courses

Burrata, tomatoes, basil pesto, focaccia 
375 CZK

½ farm chicken, grilled salad, caesar dressing, chimichurri, radish 
495 CZK

Salmon trout, grenaille potatoes, egg 63°, caviar, créme fraîche, dill sauce
495 CZK

Rigatoni, roasted tomatoes, stracciatella, basil pesto
395 CZK

Pumpkin risotto, duck ham, gorgonzola mousse, mushrooms
425 CZK

Pork chop, Jerusalem artichoke purée, cabbage, bacon, Marsala 
545 CZK

Brisket, potato dumplings, dark beer, pickled onion, barley groats 
495 CZK

Pastrami burger, cabbage, cheese, fries, mayonnaise
395 CZK

Sirloin steak, hashbrown, Gruyère cheese, truffle mayonnaise, pepper sauce 
675 CZK



Desserts

Chocolate, tonka beans, popcorn, salted caramel
245 CZK

White chocolate mousse, passion fruit, mango, coconut, ginger
245 CZK

Selection of sorbets and ice-creams
1 scoop / 55 CZK

Cheese and smoked meat

Cheese selection, apricot mostarda
345 CZK

Smoked meat selection, pickled vegetables
345 CZK

Information regarding food allergens is available upon request. If you have any dietary requirements,  
please speak to a member of our staff before ordering. We advise our guests with severe allergies  

or intolerances that even despites our best efforts, traces of such ingredients can be found in our dishes.  
We cannot guarantee complete absence of such and their consumption is upon their own risk.



Drinks menu

Coca-Cola 0,33 l 									         65 CZK

Coca-Cola Zero 0,33 l 								        65 CZK

Fanta 0,33 l 										          65 CZK

Sprite 0,33 l 										         65 CZK

Kinley Tonic Water 0,25 l 								       65 CZK

Kinley Bitter Rose Tonic 0,25 l 							       65 CZK

Römerquelle (still/sparkling) 0,33 l 						      55 CZK

Römerquelle Lemongrass 0,33 l 						      65 CZK

Römerquelle 0,75 l 								        95 CZK

Redbull 0,25 l 									         85 CZK

Cappy (orange, apple, multivitamin, pear) 0,25 l 				    65 CZK

Thomas Henry Ginger Beer 0,2 l 						      79 CZK

Home-made soda pops according to daily offer 0,4 l 			   89 CZK

Home-made iced tea 0,4 l 							       89 CZK

Beers

Pilsner Urquell 0,3 l 								        49 CZK

Pilsner Urquell 0,5 l 								        69 CZK

Hubertus L.P. 1457 lager 0,3 l 							       45 CZK

Hubertus L.P. 1457 lager 0,5 l 							       59 CZK

Birell pomelo & grapefruit 0,3 l 							      45 CZK

Birell pomelo & grapefruit 0,5 l							       59 CZK

Birell 0,5l (bottle) 									         49 CZK



Wine by glass

Prosecco, Villa Loren 0,1l 								       115 CZK

Sauvignon, Vican CZ 0,15 l 							       155 CZK

Grüner Veltliner, Schwarzböck AT 0,15 l 					     145 CZK

Riesling, Philipp Kuhn DE 0,15 l 						      155 CZK

Pinot Grigio, Fantinel IT 0,15 l 							       175 CZK

Franceska Rosé, Hort CZ 0 ,15 l 							      155 CZK

Merlot, Hort CZ 0,15 l 								        155 CZK

Malbec, Château du Cèdre FR 0,15 l 						      165 CZK

Chianti Caspagnolo Colli Senesi, Poggio Salvi IT 0,15 l 			   165 CZK

Hot drinks

Fine selection of Trucillo coffee

Decaffeinated coffee and dairy free milk are available, please ask your server.

Espresso										           75 CZK

Espresso Macchiatto 								        80 CZK

Espresso Doppio 									         105 CZK

Cappuccino 									         85 CZK

Flat White 										          115 CZK

Latte Macchiatto 									         95 CZK

Hot chocolate 									         85 CZK

Alderman teas – according to daily offer 					     95 CZK

Fresh ginger tea 									         95 CZK



Aperitifs

Martini (Dry, Bianco, Rosso) 0,1 l	
Aperol Spritz 			 
Campari 0,1 l			 
Campari Orange 			 
Crodino (non-alcoholic) 		

Rums & Spirits

Brugal 1888 			 
Brugal Añejo 		
Havana Club Rum 3yo 
Havana 7yo 			 
Don Papa Baroko 		
Hell Or High Water 		
Diplomatico 			 
La Hechicera 		
La Hechicera Banana 
Flor de Cana 18yo 		
Dos Maderas 5+5 		
	

Gin

Beefeater 		
Bombay 		
Gin Mare 		
Hendrick’s Gin 	
Monkey 47 		
Malfy Gin 		
Michler Green Gin	

Vodka

Absolute	
Finlandia 	
Beluga	

95 CZK
195 CZK
125 CZK
195 CZK
75 CZK

0,04 l

95 CZK
135 CZK
185 CZK
175 CZK
295 CZK
175 CZK
165 CZK

195 CZK
115 CZK
95 CZK

165 CZK
175 CZK
185 CZK
179 CZK
265 CZK
295 CZK
195 CZK
185 CZK

0,04 l

125 CZK
95 CZK

195 CZK

0,04 l

Cognac             

Martell V.S.O.P 			 
Martell X.O.

Grappas & spirits 

Marzadro Trentina Tradizionale 	
Marzadro di Perre Williams 	
Fassbind Vieille Poire 		
Pircher Williams 			 
Baron Hildprandt	

Whisky & Whiskey

The Macallan 12yo			 
Highland Park 10yo			 
Jameson 		   		
Bruichladdich Laddie 		
Talisker 10yo 			 
Laphroaig 10yo 			 
Talisker 10yo				  
Glenlivet 12yo			 
Glenlivet 15yo 			 
Glenlivet 18yo	

Tequila

Olmeca Altos

Liqueurs and spirits

Sandeman Porto 			 
Jägermeister 			 
Fernet Stock 			 
Becherovka 				  
Tuzemák 				  
Zelená

	

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

0,04 l

185 CZK
595 CZK

165 CZK
175 CZK
185 CZK
175 CZK
155 CZK

295 CZK
185 CZK
95 CZK

245 CZK
225 CZK
225 CZK
225 CZK
175 CZK
195 CZK
295 CZK

195 CZK

95 CZK
95 CZK
85 CZK
85 CZK
75 CZK
75 CZK


